
 2016 Ozark National Forest Trail Race - Lake Wedington 

Extreme Events, LLC

Overall ~10.5 Mile

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Sex Age

Finish 

Time  

1 95 Webb Johnny Male 25  1:23:56.573 

2 142 Brannam Scott Male 50  1:27:42.623 

3 133 Smith Slater Male 21  1:30:15.630 

4 120 Griffin Tommy Male 33  1:32:57.670 

5 128 Pendleton Kristina Female 35  1:33:09.976 

6 196 Joseph David Male 24  1:33:34.360 

7 183 Rom Zoe Female 22  1:42:47.986 

8 200 Gies Andre Male 48  1:42:52.203 

9 135 Wilson Daniel Male 27  1:45:58.616 

10 119 Spencer Travis Male 31  1:46:02.103 

11 132 Bryant Joe Male 52  1:46:34.506 

12 137 Reilly Jack Male 33  1:50:09.840 

13 141 Bishop Brant Male 32  1:52:13.303 

14 114 Soeung Randy Male 35  1:54:24.930 

15 188 Tivis Jodi Female 20  2:06:24.720 

16 130 Brandt Elizabeth Female 53  2:06:25.440 

17 199 Toomer Andrew Male 25  2:10:28.076 

18 136 Reilly Lisa Female 56  2:11:49.233 

19 140 Halsted Jessalyn Female 29  2:11:52.256 

20 138 Losh Sarah Female 42  2:21:07.223 

21 149 Adjam Romeo Male 35  2:23:41.173 

 

Male ~10.5 Mile  

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Sex Age

Finish 

Time  

1 95 Webb Johnny Male 25  1:23:56.573 

2 142 Brannam Scott Male 50  1:27:42.623 

3 133 Smith Slater Male 21  1:30:15.630 

4 120 Griffin Tommy Male 33  1:32:57.670 

5 196 Joseph David Male 24  1:33:34.360 

6 200 Gies Andre Male 48  1:42:52.203 

7 135 Wilson Daniel Male 27  1:45:58.616 

8 119 Spencer Travis Male 31  1:46:02.103 

9 132 Bryant Joe Male 52  1:46:34.506 

10 137 Reilly Jack Male 33  1:50:09.840 

11 141 Bishop Brant Male 32  1:52:13.303 

12 114 Soeung Randy Male 35  1:54:24.930 

13 199 Toomer Andrew Male 25  2:10:28.076 

14 149 Adjam Romeo Male 35  2:23:41.173 



 2016 Ozark National Forest Trail Race - Lake Wedington 

Extreme Events, LLC

Female ~10.5 Mile

Place Bib # Last Name First Name Sex Age

Finish 

Time  

1 183 Rom Zoe Female 22  1:42:47.986 

2 188 Tivis Jodi Female 20  2:06:24.720 

3 130 Brandt Elizabeth Female 53  2:06:25.440 

4 136 Reilly Lisa Female 56  2:11:49.233 

5 140 Halsted Jessalyn Female 29  2:11:52.256 

6 138 Losh Sarah Female 42  2:21:07.223 

 

 


